
WESTERN WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY Prepared 6/15/23
2023-2024 WAIVER CALCULATIONS FOR AUDIOLOGY GRAD TA'S 2-10 CREDITS Audiology TA waivers handled through Aud department, not through the Graduate office

DESCRIPTION WAIVER TOTAL
Credits Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount

T024 Resident AHSA S&A Per Renewable Technology Non-Acad Rec Transport Health Ethnic Legislative
AUD FEE STAW Credit Tuition Energy Fee Fee Bldg Fee Fee Fee Service Fee Student Ctr Fee Total

2 1,242.00     1,242.00     100% 48.46                48.46          100% 1,290.46              2 -               1.80              17.50            3.00               1.00               23.30$           
3 1,863.00     1,863.00     100% 72.69                72.69          100% 1,935.69              3 -               2.70              17.50            3.00               1.00               24.20$           
4 2,484.00     2,484.00     100% 96.92                96.92          100% 2,580.92              4 -               3.60              17.50            3.00               1.00               25.10$           
5 3,105.00     3,105.00     100% 121.15             121.15        100% 3,226.15              5 -               4.50              17.50            3.00               1.00               26.00$           
6 3,726.00     3,726.00     100% 145.38             145.38        100% 3,871.38              6 -               5.40              35.00            52.00             113.84          30.00             159.00          30.00             1.00               426.24$         
7 4,347.00     4,347.00     100% 169.61             169.61        100% 4,516.61              7 -               6.30              35.00            52.00             113.84          30.00             159.00          30.00             1.00               427.14$         
8 4,968.00     4,968.00     100% 193.84             193.84        100% 5,161.84              8 -               7.20              35.00            52.00             113.84          30.00             159.00          30.00             1.00               428.04$         
9 5,589.00     5,589.00     100% 218.07             218.07        100% 5,807.07              9 -               8.10              35.00            52.00             113.84          30.00             159.00          30.00             1.00               428.94$         

10 6,206.00     6,206.00     100% 242.25             242.25        100% 6,448.25              10 -               9.00              35.00            52.00             113.84          30.00             159.00          30.00             1.00               429.84$         

T024 Resident AHSA S&A

AUD FEE STAX
2 1,242.00     621.00        50% 48.46                24.23          50% 645.23                 2 645.23        1.80              17.50            3.00               1.00               668.53$         
3 1,863.00     931.50        50% 72.69                36.35          50% 967.85                 3 967.85        2.70              17.50            3.00               1.00               992.05$         
4 2,484.00     1,242.00     50% 96.92                48.46          50% 1,290.46              4 1,290.46     3.60              17.50            3.00               1.00               1,315.56$     
5 3,105.00     1,552.50     50% 121.15             60.58          50% 1,613.08              5 1,613.08     4.50              17.50            3.00               1.00               1,639.08$     
6 3,726.00     1,863.00     50% 145.38             72.69          50% 1,935.69              6 1,935.69     5.40              35.00            52.00             113.84          30.00             159.00          30.00             1.00               2,361.93$     
7 4,347.00     2,173.50     50% 169.61             84.81          50% 2,258.31              7 2,258.31     6.30              35.00            52.00             113.84          30.00             159.00          30.00             1.00               2,685.45$     
8 4,968.00     2,484.00     50% 193.84             96.92          50% 2,580.92              8 2,580.92     7.20              35.00            52.00             113.84          30.00             159.00          30.00             1.00               3,008.96$     
9 5,589.00     2,794.50     50% 218.07             109.04        50% 2,903.54              9 2,903.54     8.10              35.00            52.00             113.84          30.00             159.00          30.00             1.00               3,332.48$     

10 6,206.00     3,103.00     50% 242.25             121.13        50% 3,224.13              10 3,224.13     9.00              35.00            52.00             113.84          30.00             159.00          30.00             1.00               3,653.97$     

T025 Non-Resident AHSA S&A

AUD FEE STAA
2 1,784.00     1,784.00     100% 48.46                48.46          100% 1,832.46              2 -               1.80              17.50            3.00               1.00               23.30$           
3 2,676.00     2,676.00     100% 72.69                72.69          100% 2,748.69              3 -               2.70              17.50            3.00               1.00               24.20$           
4 3,568.00     3,568.00     100% 96.92                96.92          100% 3,664.92              4 -               3.60              17.50            3.00               1.00               25.10$           
5 4,460.00     4,460.00     100% 121.15             121.15        100% 4,581.15              5 -               4.50              17.50            3.00               1.00               26.00$           
6 5,352.00     5,352.00     100% 145.38             145.38        100% 5,497.38              6 -               5.40              35.00            52.00             113.84          30.00             159.00          30.00             1.00               426.24$         
7 6,244.00     6,244.00     100% 169.61             169.61        100% 6,413.61              7 -               6.30              35.00            52.00             113.84          30.00             159.00          30.00             1.00               427.14$         
8 7,136.00     7,136.00     100% 193.84             193.84        100% 7,329.84              8 -               7.20              35.00            52.00             113.84          30.00             159.00          30.00             1.00               428.04$         
9 8,028.00     8,028.00     100% 218.07             218.07        100% 8,246.07              9 -               8.10              35.00            52.00             113.84          30.00             159.00          30.00             1.00               428.94$         

10 8,921.00     8,921.00     100% 242.25             242.25        100% 9,163.25              10 -               9.00              35.00            52.00             113.84          30.00             159.00          30.00             1.00               429.84$         

T025 Non-Resident AHSA S&A

AUD FEE STAB
2 1,784.00     892.00        50% 48.46                24.23          50% 916.23                 2 916.23        1.80              17.50            3.00               1.00               939.53$         
3 2,676.00     1,338.00     50% 72.69                36.35          50% 1,374.35              3 1,374.35     2.70              17.50            3.00               1.00               1,398.55$     
4 3,568.00     1,784.00     50% 96.92                48.46          50% 1,832.46              4 1,832.46     3.60              17.50            3.00               1.00               1,857.56$     
5 4,460.00     2,230.00     50% 121.15             60.58          50% 2,290.58              5 2,290.58     4.50              17.50            3.00               1.00               2,316.58$     
6 5,352.00     2,676.00     50% 145.38             72.69          50% 2,748.69              6 2,748.69     5.40              35.00            52.00             113.84          30.00             159.00          30.00             1.00               3,174.93$     
7 6,244.00     3,122.00     50% 169.61             84.81          50% 3,206.81              7 3,206.81     6.30              35.00            52.00             113.84          30.00             159.00          30.00             1.00               3,633.95$     
8 7,136.00     3,568.00     50% 193.84             96.92          50% 3,664.92              8 3,664.92     7.20              35.00            52.00             113.84          30.00             159.00          30.00             1.00               4,092.96$     
9 8,028.00     4,014.00     50% 218.07             109.04        50% 4,123.04              9 4,123.04     8.10              35.00            52.00             113.84          30.00             159.00          30.00             1.00               4,551.98$     

10 8,921.00     4,460.50     50% 242.25             121.13        50% 4,581.63              10 4,581.63     9.00              35.00            52.00             113.84          30.00             159.00          30.00             1.00               5,011.47$     

STAB (Half)    STUDENT PAYS

STAA

STAB (Half)

DESCRIPTION WAIVER WAIVER    STUDENT PAYS

STAW STAW

STAX (Half) STAX (Half)    STUDENT PAYS

STAA    STUDENT PAYS


